

**CITY OF BURLINGAME  
 BID SUMMARY  
 2017 Citywide Sanitary Point Repair  
 City Project No. 84830**

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	Express Plumbing San Mateo, CA		Kerex Engineering Pleasant Hill, CA		K J Woods Construction San Francisco, CA	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
<b>BID SCHEDULE</b>									
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 35,000	\$ 35,000	\$ 22,000	\$ 22,000
2	Traffic Control	1		\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 30,000	\$ 30,000
3	Sheeting, Shoring and Bracing	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000
4	NOT USED								
5	Remove and Replace Sidewalk	100	SF	\$ 30	\$ 3,000	\$ 50	\$ 5,000	\$ 20	\$ 2,000
6	Remove and Replace Curb and Gutter	50	LF	\$ 100	\$ 5,000	\$ 200	\$ 10,000	\$ 60	\$ 3,000
7	Sanitary Sewer Spot Repair 6" and 8" Main in Street	19	EA	\$ 5,200	\$ 98,800	\$ 4,500	\$ 85,500	\$ 12,000	\$ 228,000
8	Sanitary Sewer Spot Repair 10" and Above Main in Street	9	EA	\$ 6,000	\$ 54,000	\$ 6,500	\$ 58,500	\$ 13,000	\$ 117,000
9	Sanitary Sewer Spot Repair 6" and 8" Main in Easement – Hand Dig	14	EA	\$ 5,400	\$ 75,600	\$ 7,500	\$ 105,000	\$ 11,000	\$ 154,000
10	Rehabilitate Existing Manhole and Replace Frame and Cover in Street	7	EA	\$ 4,200	\$ 29,400	\$ 5,500	\$ 38,500	\$ 5,500	\$ 38,500
11	Replace Lateral Connection to Main and Replace with New Cleanout	7	EA	\$ 2,800	\$ 19,600	\$ 7,000	\$ 49,000	\$ 2,500	\$ 17,500
12	Remove and Dispose Asbestos Cement Pipe	70	LF	\$ 130.00	\$ 9,100	\$ 100	\$ 7,000	\$ 50	\$ 3,500
13	Post Television Inspection	1	LS	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 12,000	\$ 12,000	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000
	(Bid Item 1-13):								
<b>EASTON ADDITION PHASE 3 - TOTAL BASE BID</b>					<b>\$ 329,500</b>		<b>\$ 430,500</b>		<b>\$ 645,500</b>